
As of April 20, 2024

2024 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

Owner Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Riverdee Stable  13  3  3  2 $74,350

Leipers Fork Steeplechasers  7  3  1  0 $67,550

Armata Stables  10  2  1  5 $52,700

Bruton Street-US  5  1  0  0 $52,700

Eclipse Thoroughbred Partners  1  1  0  0 $45,000

Keystone Thoroughbreds  3  2  1  0 $37,500

Green Valley Construction  2  2  0  0 $36,000

Hurricana Farm  3  2  0  0 $33,000

Mrs. S. K Johnston Jr.  6  1  0  1 $32,100

Upland Flats Racing LLC  3  1  0  1 $26,100

Trainer Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Leslie F Young  34  8  6  3 $200,400

Jack  Fisher  20  5  2  3 $157,200

Todd  McKenna  8  4  1  1 $61,100

Arch  Kingsley, Jr.  10  3  2  2 $74,250

Joseph G Davies  9  3  2  1 $61,250

Kate  Dalton  11  2  1  0 $72,900

Sean  McDermott  2  2  0  0 $33,000

Neil R Morris  16  1  6  1 $45,600

Mark  Beecher  17  1  3  4 $36,250

Katherine S Neilson  17  1  2  5 $42,400

Trainer Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Leslie F Young  34  8  6  3 $200,400

Jack  Fisher  20  5  2  3 $157,200

Arch  Kingsley, Jr.  10  3  2  2 $74,250

Kate  Dalton  11  2  1  0 $72,900

Joseph G Davies  9  3  2  1 $61,250

Todd  McKenna  8  4  1  1 $61,100

Neil R Morris  16  1  6  1 $45,600

Katherine S Neilson  17  1  2  5 $42,400

Ricky  Hendriks  12  1  2  4 $40,350

Mark  Beecher  17  1  3  4 $36,250

Rider Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Graham  Watters  23  6  3  3 $160,300

Jamie  Bargary  23  4  4  4 $124,400

Parker  Hendriks  14  4  4  2 $98,550

Teddy  Davies  11  4  1  3 $83,200

Harrison  Beswick  22  3  6  3 $96,350

Gerard  Galligan  21  3  3  8 $98,250

Bernard  Dalton  16  3  2  1 $104,250

Freddie  Procter  12  3  1  1 $44,500

Andrew  Burke Ott  7  3  0  1 $36,000

Sean  McDermott  4  2  1  0 $44,550



As of April 20, 2024

2024 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

Rider Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Graham  Watters  23  6  3  3 $160,300

Jamie  Bargary  23  4  4  4 $124,400

Bernard  Dalton  16  3  2  1 $104,250

Parker  Hendriks  14  4  4  2 $98,550

Gerard  Galligan  21  3  3  8 $98,250

Harrison  Beswick  22  3  6  3 $96,350

Teddy  Davies  11  4  1  3 $83,200

Sean  McDermott  4  2  1  0 $44,550

Freddie  Procter  12  3  1  1 $44,500

Andrew  Burke Ott  7  3  0  1 $36,000

Horse Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

SNAP DECISION  1  1  0  0 $45,000

ABAAN  1  1  0  0 $45,000

OUR FRIEND (IRE)  1  1  0  0 $30,000

HIGH DEFINITION  1  1  0  0 $30,000

AWESOME ADRIAN  3  1  1  1 $25,200

COURT RULER (IRE)  2  2  0  0 $24,000

HARD STRIKE  2  2  0  0 $24,000

TEASE AND SEIZE (FR)  2  1  0  1 $21,500

WEST NEWTON (GB)  1  1  0  0 $21,000

GO POKE THE BEAR  1  1  0  0 $21,000



As of April 20, 2024

2024 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS

Owner Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Armata Stables  9  2  1  4 $51,200

Leipers Fork Steeplechasers  3  2  0  0 $25,400

Nancy A Reed  3  1  1  1 $25,200

Keystone Thoroughbreds  2  2  0  0 $24,000

Upland Partners  4  2  0  1 $21,500

Riverdee Stable  4  1  1  1 $21,400

Mrs. John R.S.  Fisher  1  1  0  0 $18,000

Irvin S Naylor  7  0  3  2 $17,100

Stewart  Strawbridge  2  1  0  0 $14,100

Hyggelig Haven LLC  1  1  0  0 $12,000

Trainer Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Todd  McKenna  6  4  0  1 $45,500

Joseph G Davies  9  3  2  1 $61,250

Leslie F Young  9  3  1  0 $41,350

Katherine S Neilson  12  1  2  3 $35,750

Todd J Wyatt  3  1  1  0 $18,000

Jack  Fisher  5  1  0  2 $24,800

William  Dowling  4  1  0  1 $15,250

Blythe M Davies  2  1  0  0 $12,000

Parker  Hendriks  2  1  0  0 $14,100

Neil R Morris  5  0  3  0 $12,700

Trainer Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Joseph G Davies  9  3  2  1 $61,250

Todd  McKenna  6  4  0  1 $45,500

Leslie F Young  9  3  1  0 $41,350

Katherine S Neilson  12  1  2  3 $35,750

Jack  Fisher  5  1  0  2 $24,800

Mark  Beecher  11  0  2  3 $19,900

Todd J Wyatt  3  1  1  0 $18,000

William  Dowling  4  1  0  1 $15,250

Parker  Hendriks  2  1  0  0 $14,100

Neil R Morris  5  0  3  0 $12,700

Rider Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Teddy  Davies  7  4  1  1 $76,200

Freddie  Procter  10  3  1  1 $43,450

Andrew  Burke Ott  4  3  0  0 $33,000

Graham  Watters  3  2  0  1 $32,000

Harrison  Beswick  3  1  2  0 $18,000

Elizabeth  Scully  5  1  1  1 $21,050

Dan  Nevin  9  1  0  2 $21,250

Jamie  Bargary  3  1  0  1 $15,000

Brett  Owings  9  0  3  3 $22,900

Virginia  Korrell  6  0  2  1 $9,450



As of April 20, 2024

2024 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS

Rider Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Teddy  Davies  7  4  1  1 $76,200

Freddie  Procter  10  3  1  1 $43,450

Andrew  Burke Ott  4  3  0  0 $33,000

Graham  Watters  3  2  0  1 $32,000

Brett  Owings  9  0  3  3 $22,900

Dan  Nevin  9  1  0  2 $21,250

Elizabeth  Scully  5  1  1  1 $21,050

Harrison  Beswick  3  1  2  0 $18,000

Jamie  Bargary  3  1  0  1 $15,000

Virginia  Korrell  6  0  2  1 $9,450

Horse Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

OUR FRIEND (IRE)  1  1  0  0 $30,000

AWESOME ADRIAN  3  1  1  1 $25,200

COURT RULER (IRE)  2  2  0  0 $24,000

HARD STRIKE  2  2  0  0 $24,000

INCLUDE IT  2  1  1  0 $18,000

SCHOODIC  1  1  0  0 $18,000

LAP OF THE GODS  2  1  0  0 $14,100

MR. FINE THREADS  1  1  0  0 $12,000

DRUID'S ALTAR (IRE)  1  1  0  0 $12,000

WAGNER (IRE)  2  1  0  0 $12,000
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